

PO Box 265 5324 165<sup>th</sup> Avenue SE Kindred, ND 58051

CHS Dakota Plains Ag will reimburse the registration cost for our patrons' children to attend the North Dakota Farmers Union (NDFU) youth camps.

Eligibility: Applicant must be a child of a CHS Dakota Plains Ag patron who has paid to attend the youth camps held by NDFU. Please return this application and a copy of your receipt to be eligible for camp registration reimbursement.

Name of camp attendant:
Home Address, City, State, Zip:
Phone Number:
Name of Parent/Guardian who is a CHS Dakota Plains Ag patron:
Patron account number:
Primary location used:
Name of camp chosen:
Cost for camp registration:
Please return this form and proof of payment to CHS Dakota Plains Ag, P.O. Box 265, Kindred ND 58051 by August 15, 2024.